Layzee Mutt Proofing for July 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Layzee Mutt. Layzee Mutt website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 3lst 18:51 greyhound dark 431 1.00 Loss -3.31 -26.02
Nottingham Ocean
Lay 3lst 17:08 greyhound 5.93 1.00 Win 0.95 -22.71
Monmore Droopys Nippy
Lay 3lst 14:36 greyhound 6.33 1.00 Win 0.95 -23.66
Newcastle Alnwick matt
Lay 31st 12:16 Harlow |greyhound 5.63 1.00 Win 0.95 -24.61
Clasharinka
Lay 30th 20:36 perry greyhound 11.50 1.00 Win 0.95 -25.56
barr Baggios Gem
Lay 30th 18:28 Hove greyhound 17.02 1.00 Win 0.95 -26.51
Kanturk Sister
Lay 30th 13:36 greyhound Sea 7.71 1.00 Win 0.95 -27.46
Sunderland viewrocketman
Lay 30th 12:31 Central |greyhound 8.68 1.00 Win 0.95 -28.41
park Superior
Sprout
Lay 29th 20:12 greyhound 5.71 1.00 Win 0.95 -29.36
Sunderland Imperial hero
Lay 29th 19:18 greyhound 10.22 1.00 Win 0.95 -30.31
Doncaster Fane Mozart
Lay 29th 13:39 Crayford |greyhound 6.59 1.00 Win 0.95 -31.26
Senahel Matty
Lay 29th 13:02 Central |greyhound 23.50 1.00 Win 0.95 -32.21
park Lightfoot Cindy
Lay 28th 18:28 Henlow |greyhound 6.87 1.00 Win 0.95 -33.16
Hardy rebel
Lay 28th 16:08 Hove greyhound 12.44 1.00 Win 0.95 -34.11
Sunlight On
Snow
Lay 28th 14:12 Hove greyhound 12.50 1.00 Win 0.95 -35.06
Nunhead Alfie
Lay 28th 12:31 Central |greyhound 4.76 1.00 Win 0.95 -36.01
park Cillians Game
Lay 27th 19:16 greyhound 2.04 1.00 Win 0.95 -36.96
Nottingham Haggswood
Tank
Lay 27th 18:28 greyhound 8.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -37.91
Doncaster Burnside Boris
Lay 27th 16:48 Romford |greyhound 34.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -38.86
Hurricane Sally
Lay 27th 12:31 Central |greyhound 8.63 1.00 Win 0.95 -39.81
park Madabout
amigo
Lay 25th 20:12 Sheffield [greyhound Bog 11.73 1.00 Win 0.95 -40.76
Tree
Lay 25th 16:28 Henlow |greyhound 4.85 1.00 Loss -3.85 -41.71
Tails Of Milan
Lay 25th 14:12 Henlow |greyhound 4.20 1.00 Win 0.95 -37.86
Agincourt Xena
Lay 25th 11:54 Crayford |greyhound U 22.39 1.00 Win 0.95 -38.81
Make Me
Happy
Lay 24th 20:43 Central |greyhound 18.32 1.00 Win 0.95 -39.76
park Kitmins Gavin
Lay 24th 17:54 Crayford |greyhound 2.56 1.00 Loss -1.56 -40.71
Belfast Fellaini
Lay 24th 15:26 greyhound 8.27 1.00 Win 0.95 -39.15
Newcastle Ballyhoe Alpha
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 24th 12:31 Harlow |greyhound 14.50 1.00 Win 0.95 -40.1
Tinks Elvis
Lay 23rd 20:38 Hove greyhound 4.39 1.00 Win 0.95 -41.05
Santas Spark
Lay 23rd 15:28 Romford |greyhound 10.66 1.00 Win 0.95 -42
Garland
Express
Lay 23rd 13:49 Crayford |greyhound 13.39 1.00 Loss -12.39 -42.95
Ferryforth Alice
Lay 23rd 12:46 Central |greyhound 5.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -30.56
park Feora Millie
Lay 22nd 19:24 Harlow |greyhound Not 8.02 1.00 Loss -7.02 -31.51
Now Tink
Lay 22nd 17:28 Hove greyhound 3.48 1.00 Win 0.95 -24.49
Southfield Ellie
Lay 22nd 15:26 greyhound 7.99 1.00 Win 0.95 -25.44
Newcastle Blackhouse
Polly
Lay 22nd 12:36 Swindon |greyhound 7.80 1.00 Win 0.95 -26.39
Gortown Areo
Lay 21st 18:02 Hove greyhound 7.51 1.00 Loss -6.51 -27.34
Gowan Sublic
Lay 21st 17:28 Hove greyhound 17.23 1.00 Win 0.95 -20.83
Bellgrove
Lay 21st 14:32 Hove greyhound 11.72 1.00 Win 0.95 -21.78
Carraig Molly
Lay 21st 12:36 greyhound 6.27 1.00 Win 0.95 -22.73
Nottingham Flemish Firl
Lay 20th 20:38 greyhound 11.50 1.00 Win 0.95 -23.68
Doncaster Destiny's Child
Lay 20th 18:28 greyhound 4.80 1.00 Loss -3.80 -24.63
Doncaster Glaise Tracey
Lay 20th 13:02 Central [greyhound 12.00 1.00 Loss -11.00 -20.83
park Cillians game
Lay 20th 12:31 Central [greyhound 23.00 1.00 Loss -22.00 -9.83
park Baran
Scorpious
Lay 18th 16:08 Henlow |greyhound 6.93 1.00 Win 0.95 12.17
Amount Act
Lay 18th 13:51 perry greyhound 7.91 1.00 Win 0.95 11.22
barr Micro Kid
Lay 18th 13:21 perry greyhound 5.62 1.00 Win 0.95 10.27
barr Artic Assassin
Lay 18th 13:24 Crayford |greyhound 12.84 1.00 Win 0.95 9.32
Could Be king
Lay 17th 21:18 Central [greyhound 6.20 1.00 Win 0.95 8.37
park Rolex Mick
Lay 17th 11:43 Swindon |greyhound Jet 26.62 1.00 Win 0.95 7.42
Set Eva
Lay 17th 11:39 Hove greyhound 4.12 1.00 Win 0.95 6.47
Freaky sarabi
Lay 16th 16:43 Sheffield |greyhound 3.75 1.00 Win 0.95 5.52
Lisacaha Vic
Lay 16th 15:28 Romford |greyhound 14.00 1.00 Win 0.95 4.57
Crossfield Alice
Lay 16th 12:54 Henlow |greyhound 4.70 1.00 Loss -3.70 3.62
Agincourt Xena
Lay 16th 11:54 Henlow |greyhound 4.33 1.00 Win 0.95 7.32
Fridays
Cantona
Lay 15th 21:01 greyhound 12.68 1.00 Win 0.95 6.37
Sunderland Jaxxy ltunes
Lay 15th 16:28 Hove greyhound 6.60 1.00 Win 0.95 5.42
Baran Neptune
Lay 15th 13:33 Central |greyhound 8.40 1.00 Loss -7.40 4.47
park Seau Super
Lay 15th 10:46 Central |greyhound Do 10.73 1.00 Win 0.95 11.87
park It Clare
Lay 14th 19:44 Crayford |greyhound 9.21 1.00 Win 0.95 10.92




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Alfar Darcy
Lay 14th 15:11 Hove greyhound 0.00 1.00 NR NR 0.00 9.97
Touchdown
Sky
Lay 14th 12:01 Central |greyhound 19.06 1.00 Win 4 0.95 9.97
park Native Speaker
Lay 14th 11:01 Central |greyhound 3.69 1.00 Loss 1 -2.69 9.02
park Cillians Game
Lay 11th 18:33 greyhound 3.27 1.00 Win 2 0.95 11.71
Monmore \Vixons Whisper
Lay 11th 17:28 Henlow |greyhound 0.00 1.00 NR NR 0.00 10.76
Rathcool
ronnie
Lay 11th 14:23 greyhound 5.50 1.00 Win 3 0.95 10.76
Doncaster Ballymac
Better
Lay 11th 10:23 Harlow |greyhound 6.40 1.00 Win 4 0.95 9.81
Slaheny Snowy
Lay 10th 20:46 greyhound 54.02 1.00 Win 3 0.95 8.86
Nottingham Superior Tarzo
Lay 10th 19:56 greyhound 2.64 1.00 Win 5 0.95 7.91
Nottingham Honour
Goldikova
Lay 10th 11:54 Hove greyhound Itoje 9.20 1.00 Win 5 0.95 6.96
Lay 10th 11:06 Kinsley |greyhound 2.82 1.00 Win 4 0.95 6.01
hazelgrove
Annie
Lay 9th 19:18 Hove greyhound 12.29 1.00 Odds Above 5 0.00 5.06
Galloping Limit
Minor
Lay 9th 18:28 Hove greyhound 11.00 1.00 Odds Above 5 0.00 5.06
Comin Nigel Limit
Lay 9th 16:38 Crayford |greyhound 6.60 1.00 Win 2 0.95 5.06
Ballymac Vinny
Lay 9th 14:23 Crayford |greyhound 11.26 1.00 Odds Above 4 0.00 4.11
\Woodcocks Limit
Orio
Lay 8th 20:27 greyhound 9.37 1.00 Win 3 0.95 411
Sunderland Many returns
Lay 8th 19:09 greyhound 2.99 1.00 Win 4 0.95 3.16
Sunderland Lughill Frankie
Lay 8th 14:32 Hove greyhound 14.50 1.00 Odds Above 4 0.00 2.21
Dysert Music Limit
Lay 8th 14:12 Hove greyhound 7.00 1.00 Win 5 0.95 2.21
Gemini Belle
Lay 7th 18:51 Sheffield |greyhound She 19.50 1.00 Odds Above 6 0.00 1.26
stheonlyone Limit
Lay 7th 18:19 Sheffield [greyhound 3.89 1.00 Loss 1 -2.89 1.26
Skywalker
Strike
Lay 7th 14:52 Hove greyhound Mill 8.40 1.00 Win 5 0.95 4.15
Hill
Lay 7th 13:33 Central |greyhound 6.62 1.00 Win 5 0.95 3.2
park Cuando
Carpediem
Lay 6th 19:58 greyhound 3.23 1.00 Win 2 0.95 2.25
Doncaster Waikiki Donna
Lay 6th 18:09 greyhound 14.10 1.00 Odds Above 6 0.00 1.3
Doncaster Bellagio Beau Limit
Lay 6th 16:18 greyhound 8.45 1.00 Win 5 0.95 1.3
Monmore Rising Missile
Lay 6th 13:39 Henlow |greyhound 4.71 1.00 Win 4 0.95 0.35
Liosgarbh
Sarah
Lay 4th 20:27 Sheffield |greyhound 3.33 1.00 Win 4 0.95 -0.6
SonicBubba
Lay 4th 19:18 Hove greyhound 2.24 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -1.55
Maglass Matt
Lay 4th 14:32 Henlow |greyhound 7.20 1.00 Win 5 0.95 -2.5

Swift parody




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Lay 4th 13:09 Crayford |greyhound 2.20 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -3.45
Sleepy kevin
Lay 3rd 16:28 greyhound 12.08 1.00 Odds Above 5 0.00 -4.4
Monmore Suave jaguar Limit
Lay 3rd 16:08 greyhound 7.80 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -4.4
Monmore Havana
Elgrando
Lay 3rd 15:28 greyhound 9.32 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -5.35
Monmore Mooncoin
Shebeen
Lay 3rd 14:23 Crayford |greyhound 4.20 1.00 Win 4 0.95 -6.3
Alright Darlin
Lay 2nd 19:44 greyhound 4.10 1.00 Win 3 0.95 -7.25
Monmore Deadly
Doughnut
Lay 2nd 19:38 Hove greyhound 10.00 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -8.2
Slaheny Star
Lay 2nd 15:58 Crayford |greyhound 4.50 1.00 Win 5 0.95 -9.15
Subterfuge
Lay 2nd 12:16 Central |greyhound 7.60 1.00 Loss 1 -6.60 -10.1
park Moving Home
Lay 1st 19:24 Harlow |greyhound 3.30 1.00 Loss 1 -2.30 -3.5
Front Edge
Lay 1st 15:28 Hove greyhound 3.15 1.00 Loss 1 -2.15 -1.2
Gowan Sublic
Lay 1st 12:36 Swindon |greyhound only 3.38 1.00 Win 3 0.95 0.95
You
Lay 1st 13:51 Swindon |greyhound 11.00 1.00 Odds Above 6 0.00 0
Swift Gabriel Limit

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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